
OFFICIAL CANVASS                                  Columbia County, Oregon

                                                  Special Election

RUN DATE:11/19/13 10:02 AM                        November 5, 2013

                                                                     WITH 54 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING

                                                   TOTAL  PERCENT                                                    TOTAL  PERCENT

   01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL                 28,510             03 = VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL                              42.85

   02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL                      12,217

                                     - - - - - - - - -

                                       01    02    03

                                     - - - - - - - - -

0001 Clatskanie 1                     245 . 117 47.76

0002 Clatskanie 2                     362 . 165 45.58

0003 Clatskanie 3                     274 .  94 34.31

0004 North Clatskanie                 396 . 197 49.75

0005 South Clatskanie                 528 . 237 44.89

0006 South Delena                     494 . 218 44.13

0007 North Delena                     660 . 291 44.09

0008 Goble                            699 . 298 42.63

0009 Marshland                        244 . 122 50.00

0010 South Milton                     285 . 156 54.74

0011 North Milton                     326 . 159 48.77

0012 South McNulty                    466 . 212 45.49

0013 North McNulty                    527 . 250 47.44

0014 Quincy                           469 . 246 52.45

0015 Rainier 1                        313 . 155 49.52

0016 Rainier 2                        690 . 292 42.32

0017 West Rainier                     416 . 159 38.22

0018 East Rainier                     168 .  72 42.86

0019 South Warren                     867 . 416 47.98

0020 North Warren                     689 . 339 49.20

0021 St. Helens 1                     451 . 164 36.36

0022 St. Helens 2                     412 . 192 46.60

0023 St. Helens 3                     805 . 307 38.14

0024 St. Helens 4                     497 . 183 36.82

0025 St. Helens 5                     413 . 168 40.68

0026 St. Helens 6                    2200 . 808 36.73

0027 St. Helens 7                     514 . 169 32.88

0028 St. Helens 8                     544 . 205 37.68

0029 St. Helens 9                     590 . 239 40.51

0030 South St. Helens                 231 . 117 50.65

0031 Scappoose 1                      674 . 283 41.99

0032 Scappoose 2                      786 . 280 35.62

0033 Scappoose 3                     1336 . 552 41.32

0034 Scappoose 4                     1043 . 413 39.60

0035 South Scappoose                  697 . 296 42.47

0036 Canyon                           444 . 217 48.87

0037 East Scappoose                   444 . 188 42.34

0038 West Scappoose                   476 . 243 51.05

0039 Sauvie Island                     44 .  10 22.73

0040 Yankton                          969 . 475 49.02

0041 Vernonia 1                       425 . 120 28.24

0042 Vernonia 2                       270 .  94 34.81

0043 Vernonia 3                       462 . 144 31.17

0044 Vernonia 4                       207 .  74 35.75

0045 Vernonia 5                       543 . 227 41.80

0046 Apiary                           612 . 255 41.67

0047 Chapman                          605 . 255 42.15

0048 South Deer Island                364 . 169 46.43

0049 North Deer Island                506 . 244 48.22

0050 Prescott                          43 .  20 46.51

0051 South Mist                       194 .  92 47.42

0052 North Mist                        66 .  37 56.06

0053 Columbia City                   1284 . 672 52.34

0055 East Chapman                     241 . 110 45.64

====================================================================================================================================

                                                                     WITH 54 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING

                                                   VOTES  PERCENT                                                    VOTES  PERCENT

5-234  Levy for Jail Operations

  VOTE FOR  1

   01 = Yes                                        5,092   41.70     03 = OVER VOTES                                     0

   02 = No                                         7,119   58.30     04 = UNDER VOTES                                    6

                                   ------------------------

                                       01    02    03    04

                                   ------------------------

0001 Clatskanie 1                      59    58     0     0

0002 Clatskanie 2                      73    92     0     0

0003 Clatskanie 3                      31    63     0     0

0004 North Clatskanie                  53   144     0     0

0005 South Clatskanie                  68   168     0     1

0006 South Delena                      73   145     0     0

0007 North Delena                      82   209     0     0

0008 Goble                            101   197     0     0

0009 Marshland                         38    84     0     0

0010 South Milton                      89    67     0     0

0011 North Milton                      89    70     0     0

0012 South McNulty                    102   110     0     0

0013 North McNulty                    120   130     0     0

0014 Quincy                            74   172     0     0

0015 Rainier 1                         68    87     0     0

0016 Rainier 2                        109   183     0     0
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0017 West Rainier                      66    93     0     0

0018 East Rainier                      41    31     0     0

0019 South Warren                     180   236     0     0

0020 North Warren                     102   235     0     2

0021 St. Helens 1                      71    93     0     0

0022 St. Helens 2                      98    94     0     0

0023 St. Helens 3                     119   188     0     0

0024 St. Helens 4                      94    89     0     0

0025 St. Helens 5                      73    95     0     0

0026 St. Helens 6                     399   409     0     0

0027 St. Helens 7                      84    85     0     0

0028 St. Helens 8                     120    85     0     0

0029 St. Helens 9                     120   118     0     1

0030 South St. Helens                  49    68     0     0

0031 Scappoose 1                      122   161     0     0

0032 Scappoose 2                      108   172     0     0

0033 Scappoose 3                      272   280     0     0

0034 Scappoose 4                      183   230     0     0

0035 South Scappoose                  148   148     0     0

0036 Canyon                            71   146     0     0

0037 East Scappoose                    72   116     0     0

0038 West Scappoose                    95   148     0     0

0039 Sauvie Island                      6     4     0     0

0040 Yankton                          196   278     0     1

0041 Vernonia 1                        40    80     0     0

0042 Vernonia 2                        40    54     0     0

0043 Vernonia 3                        58    86     0     0

0044 Vernonia 4                        25    49     0     0

0045 Vernonia 5                        78   149     0     0

0046 Apiary                            89   166     0     0

0047 Chapman                           95   160     0     0

0048 South Deer Island                 60   108     0     1

0049 North Deer Island                 99   145     0     0

0050 Prescott                           5    15     0     0

0051 South Mist                        24    68     0     0

0052 North Mist                         9    28     0     0

0053 Columbia City                    320   352     0     0

0055 East Chapman                      32    78     0     0

====================================================================================================================================
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